

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY JUDGE

DALLAM COUNTY, TEXAS

Phone: (806) 244-2450 Fax: (806) 244-2252 daljudge@xit.net

WES RITCHEY
Dallam County Judge
414 Denver Ave., Suite 301
Dalhart.Texas 79022

DALLAM COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT REGULAR MEETING Monday, July 10, 2017 AT 10:00 A. M. DALLAM COUNTY COURTROOM DALHART, TEXAS

AGENDA

REVIEW/DISCUSS AND TAKE NECESSARY ACTION ON:

- 1. Current Bills
- 2. Minutes of Previous Meeting
- 3. Financial Reports
- 4. Reports and Requests from Personnel
- 5. Consider 2017-2018 Medical Insurance and Rates
- 6. Consider Appropriating Unclaimed Capital Credits to Dallam County Child Welfare Board
- 7. Bi-County Bills
- 8. Bi-County Consider 911 Interlocal Agreements with PRPC
- 9. Bi-County Audience with 4-H Youth (Georgia Bezner)
- 10. Budget Workshop (1:30 pm)
- 11. Departmental Budget Hearings

WES RITCHEY

DALLAM COUNTY JUDGE